"Name in full

Address..... ... ...

‘?dmgle D> Hexght

Color. Hair.

Other distinguishing marks A Srend

T
Nearest relative .. .0 ¢ o ibfdrng

¥ 4
Address.... A o M

Depende'n:tsv !(_n. 2

Occupatio:h Mg‘al‘ Present Wage. o

Previous service

General Remark:

Decoratlons ; \
/
[

Date of Enlistment

mise and swear that(l
faithfully serve His..




Chest measurement {

Distinctive marks_ Hair: Brown,

mdnths -

Girth when fully expanded
Range of expansion=~—

Eyes: Blue

 Height

inches.
inches.

4

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT.

Name and Address of next of kin BElizabeth Hickey, East V{a.ba.na., St.John's East

Relationship, Mother

Particulars as to Marriage.

(a) Christian and Surname of W?n)lan to whom married, an

d whether spinster or widow.

Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(6) Place and date of marriage.

@ ® (7] d)
A Particulars as to Children.
i Christian Names Date and Place of Birth
~STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.
 lovwadts reckon] ot aflowed fo :
Comsin | Regt. | eyt hlrmey Mk towards | Signature of Officers -
e | e we ™ | BB | v o o B | o Ry eriing comectoes
| years | days | years | days
Service towards limiteci reckons from__2. _/ 9/14
Joined at St.John'g on_2nd September 'l4
g .
WW éié/ % Conlalile /«f Z-’aﬁ i Dnunil sl
',bé,«/m‘,d LAl Hlesp N o3| 5 ;a..adn[dénﬂ
|2 s z."c el Qbuﬁ/ﬂ:ty. s A A s
b »4,/4( s 3 Lo dicdis N arhencl 220 | o ittt 575
{6/4.5 £, ol ﬁ.«a gesL ; Al G é;.q/éarul 3%
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Date of ast entsy B jE T
2 Date

Flace

of offence| Re2*

73

—Seesy 5| Pl

F.l. LoV T3P ) A

>
g ;
: g |
8 .
w
i
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taz? Vtcio«:,a: g uuét L'w DJN.Statnm

‘ o e A Mm¢, 191('97-'f "
s I have to ackncwledge the recelpt of your enquu-y of the “,«@ "’““"%
instant, regarding e RSl (Rank) l!'ﬂ/vévzﬁ (52% Son

Name ,..,.x R}tlaf"—e-‘;: : : 7
Reglment 2 oo A SR o % = =
and to inform you in reply tlg.t, so far as is known, he is still servmg 2
: wnthh:scorps-* Gondln e ety %Hsluuld:@/x@w rvﬂ& £
= L e S O 4
'l‘he latest return from the corps, on which the present m.formatlon
. isbased, Lsda.tedhf- Arce D 191

PR

As all casualtlm to Soldlers (mcludmg wounds and dangerous illness)
\f %e reported home by. cable, as far as p0551b1e, immediately after thelr

o and as no such lnformatwn has. been received in this office i in
regard to the above-named. soldier, it may be assumed that ‘there are no

i spemal gmunds for ~your apprehens:on on his: behal!

Rk

Should any miormatmn be recelved it w:ll be at once commumca.ted :

s f%&% -
Jf_dje&h’\ H”““Q}! Your obedient Servant,

e,  Officer in charge of Records.
537250,000—8}14; W, & Co, Ltd. S T :
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Regimental No. '232‘""‘" o

__(Station).

I‘,V

Ra.nk and Namem

Reglment or COmsmnmw

has been granted a furlough from_BaM‘

His address while ox};le;ﬁé will be :—

_to 8/10/1a8




s’ unlikely to be fit for Service with the

-

I recommend that he be posted to the Depdt at St. John's,
Newfbund]ﬁi;d. : : :

Cape: gy MO

 I[C. 3]tst Newfoundiand Regt,




r«Ff

__ Trade or oceupation ...

- Birthplacer—Parish

e e

Height e e
Weight

« Measure- ded

Chest {Girth when fully expan-
ment. {Range of expansion

Physical development

Arm ...
'Vaceination marks
Nuwber

When vaceinuted

Vision- ... WS {L—% Ut ol

(o) Marks indicating coﬁgeuiful'l -
_ peculiarities or previous discase |

(&) Slight defects but not suffici-
- ent to cause rejection

(Rank)

o e [ 0}

_ Approved by (Signature) |

~ Medical Officer. |

ntgé ! :
on day of

ke

191

on day of

~ Medical Officer.

st | Left T
RE-V= : AR :
TE V= - e — R

s

Regtl. Now

252
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B T&li IV.—SERVICE TABLE. A il

S ] Dateef—| S TR - Datoof | Dateof
Station or Troopehi | atrival or ‘parture © Station or Treopship arrival or | departure or
= SRR o TOeRR. +embarkation |- di B 5 embarkation thwmbukuﬁm

-




e malmse : fcmu: tnlanog /;/5 161
| i ! Leehango M2 G1 py

+ Eonpital = §

Fosp s i DAL 2 NBTCHATR

'L..i o -Fm'/ﬁ'“'%—/z—@
o -

R/,ﬂyé/ 3 Fo
lg el Sf?rom
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i BT 8

" STATELENT of ACCOUNT - of HNo.
Co'y. From

£

E Classification (See Procedure). UAN 27 1917
Pay” Pay ¢
‘Book Particulars days| 9 Book Particulars
_Col. Col. :
3 : 7 i
8 | Forfeited Pay i 1| pay DAl 00/ + o
9 dllotmonte 7 (1 2 | Ffeld Allowance 2 Wl e/
3 § Other Allowances
To*tal Stoppages F ¢ y i
= 4/5 | Total Pay & Allces
Fir.ss g4.88 2/3 2004 1w ]:%/
Glothing

@

Arws & Accoutrements ! Bal. Cr. Last Period

Barrack Damages !
Hospital Stoppages i
kiscellaneous Stoppages i
Casual Payments : /‘9 4(/4"/
1st Payment | 4
2nd L
3rd " 5 . (
Final " ! : k
Balance Dr. Last Period :
2 due by Paymaster;

27 | Bal. due to Paymast >t

LRI s

i . CERTIFIED CORRECT.
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1ST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
ALLOTMENTS

I j‘ //C Wﬂ/ﬁé , Regl. NOQZJOZ
hereby age, u“y« notification 14 me,

Dollars and....... ALAL A)............... Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

;‘i in similar official form, to make an Allotment of

9 Persons, such payment to be made

to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person(/ ;

and

on proof of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person — :

Persons concerned, viz:

Tdentity |Whether Wife, Child,| A
Certificate | other Relative or NAME (in full) ADDRESS (eac:glé:zn)

No. N Friendn

/@a’m/%j (AL _%MM?L /IQ/J/

1
|

Total Allotment, $ || 2=

NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunheér,
countersigned by the Officer commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to
make the required payments on application.

SEF| Mot W7 éﬁw&e%ﬁw&w 2| 6o

e S e
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B "MR S.&RVICE GRATL'FITY.‘ v

._'

‘Bte John' s; }]er rfommdlan rl .

Declarohion re-uired of Qfficers encl_r wen of the ‘Royel Hemoumﬂ

Regimert ,vho cleims War Service Grotuity under Order-in-Council

SEESDIEY s v

dcted .,b.nuo.r,] 28th 1919.

Bt co-rnvc’r.e reply must be giwn to’ every questlon Av this Daclb.ratlon._ =
Dhere nust be wo blenks and no aﬂsheé If any que*stmn ore not
aoolicchle, ‘the words "NOT APPLICABLE" must be written out,

On comoletion.this Déelira ta.on is to b¢ returned to THE OFF ICZR IfC
RGO ,,BLY ¢ RCCORD Oi.LIu_.:,ST.ﬂOHL'S- _
\,hI‘:L""lcn n re.m“'. PO, o T G ey

S.n:-.n.m..,..,.....w...t“‘.":“:".‘.".".'...,..,.. 4.Rcc"cl.l!o..'.?'."’-.?'..-........,....

5.iadress in full to vhich future poyrents of grotuity are to Zax be

eso e teaes pES TS LB OSSO 8d0

oi.l.l&a..w

@evescasoss osessc soBeAO O

TOTWarGe0 s veeecesotocasoonnasonassssosons
G6.Dcbe of enlistnent in the Regiment......Qﬁrr;‘:"-».‘g.‘?'.—.............
' 'T.L!ET,’G'OZE dependent ,if eny,to whon Separetion allowsmce is being

issued,or was being issw d‘,ir.'meu:-tely prior 0 your disChirf€cccsscss

boe 8 c@BsAs0 00O CTLECCEO0O D &0C 5286 06 0000000 0a0 becssbsao0Bee

8,Relrtionshin of such dependentSsasecss "“‘“"’. .“‘.3’.'“. ity DN LU
W{m

9,hddress in iull of such dcpen&ent.......'f,.i... U e iren e tanacassne

..'o.co.o-u--o---ou--a.-g.o.-ooa..-s---oo.oa..-'--'-.---u-ga;noaito.-.

10.Is said clependen’b,now-,o:é wes scid dependent ot my time in receili

of Sc-'p:,intidn Allowence on c.cecount of :.nothcr solc‘: ie r?. bl s eaaren

1l.Were yov on g,ctlw'e service only in Hfld.Tf so,glvc C\.(,'tuc S e Tic~
wlcrs of such SCIVICe... ‘“’. %‘”";““i" verasas v DIAOT Lx: ot

"D28-. 1917,

«oo.u'--n--unaot-cho.;p(an;---a‘ao-o.u o...-on--gco.-l-n-..c(--owu|.a’o—

.lo--.'-r.'

‘!c.n.alel.blokt‘olll..coi.lt'i.-lnolt‘od-.l-ua.llt.



[ 3
[

v--on..---‘-.--’-uc¢u-:.---,.----a---coa’n-.ov.o-n-a-,---...--o.

S g;ve ‘par*hj.m_ L;rs of

[ bimen‘&.l numbers. iifae

ot«c-Oltlouoi'.ln.'nolt'o.‘l'..ino.'.'l".‘..‘l-llI-.'I"'l..-allln,'ltiuo,.‘-‘

eoe‘-O@JOIO..ul.sIl...l..l.'l.f.'..l.‘ll.ll.!..lt;i‘..ll‘i..'.‘."'!‘.

14, Heove vou clready rececived cny noyment of Fost Discherge pay or
war Service Grobuity? If so, stote anownt you md your }lepe"lt.ents

o

have clrecdy received and by whom p'..zc’r.....
i s e M“"“W“”‘a ..“"“‘.....'.’......""’...".'.'.“'a

15,Have you beei issued with 2 Yior Sexvice Bcﬁ.go?....................

. 16.Have you,durin: the present wor,served in the Inpericl Porccs...(:\'

17.Are you entitled ©o zeceive,'or hov e you received zny Crotuity in
the nature of Post .ul,.,.l_ ge Py from the Imperial Forces? If so,

stote amount received,or to which you cre entitled.ccessesscosncans e
; _ d \ :

-..'...o...-.4.>-.............-a..,-......--.....o.-........--......-.o-a
18,Did you revert Qverseas 1o o r:nl lover ﬂzm the substontive remk
held by you on your crrivel in ;n;—l:mcl?.........3\.*.'.......‘.,..«.......'. :
(b). If so,wcs such reversion in consequeince 0L~ riscondvet or in- «1

: ‘ §
ef{iciency?....x.g.,....,.,......w;...............e....u...\.. 4

¢ . e &

19,Are you mow Servin. in e Rest.? k:". ..If vou sive:- (&) Deve

of dischar r“e......:.'eq 1 cve() Deosoi £01 LALCIAT L Eeeaiicoccnccan

- e & > . i
2 f
000990 @230 8¢ 90S0 0000 0000800 R EE NS N BN U DT B B N s e®e sas 9e0 00000 s

.

...hq."-e.cobu..ollu-ntus~:c-x=c-..s-oe‘..—tCOAz.‘,’ull.....-.o-‘.’!....".
20, Did you of ony time serve ot the Zfront in ocn o actuel thectre of
ver?If so give particulais of ')1aces and. dates of such service.....
, E2 s
M—‘uru qs Dyoves QL
lel;o'lt.t“l. s ac0 v CQ'......II.' ."lI'.'b‘l"0‘..‘!.......‘-.-‘..-.
.n-u...lon.-t.numo---s-ceo-..oa-Q-Aooo.o-uue.ono---o‘oo-oaoo-u-.-u----L
21 (= ) Lre _you receivéng trea.tnenu irom the Civn Re-i stabli..mncni, Come % -

(BJ.X‘E gb), are you in receipt of inll pay and allow,,nces from that

2 y
O‘ ituee......-..-.--a.;.a.......-..-....... Ll -c--‘o..--nu.o.»nn-n.cé
.

sand. T me.ke -this. solemn declaratiom,\canscj,entumely believing it te. be
true,end, knoyinsg u..cﬂ‘. it is of the same force an& effect as 1:f, nade

mJLer to.th.




" Date paid Peid 44 ! War Sorvice - Not emownt’
" Soldiér ° Dependént  Gratulty = e

HER,
Poe ssvevpecssoeronOane

et sevorcdansee
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HON. MR. JUSTICE KENT.
. CHAIRMAN.

SIR P. T, MCGRATH, J G, STONE. Esa.,  MAJOR MONTGOMER
SIR M. P. CASHIN,  DR. V P, BURKE, HERSO!
REV. DR. L. CURTIS. :

MAJOR PARSONS, M.C., i
MEDICAL OFFICER. G

T/ ME

#*

~ ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO

VOCATIQNAL OFEIGER. e e -
MILITIA BUILDING ST JOHN'S.
June 25. 1919

Cgptain J. M. Howley,

Paymaster
City.

Dear Sir,

Private 252 ckey of Bell Island $ays that his

mother applied for separatiion allowance early in March last
~but has not yét received any edvice in comnection with the

matter. Would you kindly let me know if her claim has been

‘econsidered.

Yours fai thfully,

ain,
For V. O



Pértiqulars

"i7aL~ﬁiscsllaneous Stoppages

Forfeited Pay

£llotmeonts

notal Stoppages ¥
Fl o8

Clothing

A:we & Accoutrements
Barrack Damages
Hospital Stoppages

This account is in

&ccerdance with information

rocoived at the Pav & Recerd
and is

C amend-

ment if, and as may bs found

Office tod7// [/
therefere subje

' nacessary.

aue oy raymas um;—

73

i

27

Field Allowanco

Other Allowances

Total Pay & Allceq
g4.86 2/5

Bal. Cr. Last Period

Bal. due to Paymastsr

OERTIFIED CORRECT.




Particulars days
Forfeited Pay 1 | Pay 212l glect s | 2|2
3 s : : i 2 |rg”
shginente /o 1t R 73 2 | Field Allowance bitd e ¥
o S '3 | Other Allowances
“otal Stoppages : S
2t 4/5 | Total Pay & Allces 7
Firos A da.86 2/3 217017 s\ ni7ed/
Clothing -
Atz & Accoutrements StekaL Cro Lestiigoiod
Barrack Damaggs 4
17 | Hospital Stoppages
L7 oS lansous Stoppages
I Payments '| P/ i lad
“Byment |
j{ L
"
" i !
5 Dr. Last Poriod! i ’ =
due by Paymaster s 27 |Bal. due to Paymastsr 2
| Ul a3 1lni7

CERTIFIED CORRECT.



dET  Fode

Registered Letter Addressed—




(The name pfidf agree strictly ith ¢ Tatca dlistment, ualess changed sub.qﬁmuy by authority)

s meﬂwwﬂmw 2

Batmhon, Battery, Company, Depbt, &c.
(Ifattzdwdtothnkeguln&hbllﬂlmt loaSpem.lR or Permanent Staff of the Territorial Force, &c., ottoGeneml
hﬁo(theAm: it ghould be so stated.)

Date of discharge =/ 7/ ?
Placs of discharge 5 ]
S ' " INGAOR o b B oF dischiasie.
Age /2:/ years / 0 months Descriptive marks.

Height & fest_ /  inches . '
Chest- {gmh whens Fully-expanded A eg 1o -

e \engn of Ly (oo
e - Z}fi@m
En?a. /bte&ka/u,e

Intended place of
residence
(To be_givep as fully

¥

('l'ha measurements and description should be carefully taken on the day the manm leaves his unit, but i in the case of men sent
home from abroad for dxschug the age and intended place of rmdgnce should be left blank to be filled in by the Officer who
confirms the discharge.at es

//,()Ma,e/rm MW
o aelipyv

The cause of discharge must be worded as liuu:r'bef”.n King's Regulations and be identical with that on the discharge
certificate. If discharged by superior authority, the No. and date of the letter to be quoted.)

%ve/g;dmudmhngsdm ,moeof’&wﬂz—o V ’

Ta be filled in on the soldier quitting the Colours.

( 8 Milihrynbm:—

4. Character awarded in accordance with King's Regulations :—

ven mmAm,anzmtmammmyrmD.m ¢
lhsed‘inﬁn it

i F










(3) The Paymaster,

SR
: é‘i ey

_(Station).

Regimental No..

Rank and Name




25

Nowssovens

o g

s radseg 4% a M0 80080 00D sE0s

eehebais
7

Date s idiases s

Tnztructions, ..

Allotment of (a 0 per A payable ta

His % foom l/l IS,




5,
E
i

i

’ O E e NDI/ND RECIMNP.
1 (Separation /llowence Brench )

THIS STATUTORY DECLARATION is % be £illed in correctly in
every detzil, and a complete reply must he given to each qugstion.

Bech statement is considered as being made on Oath, and the'
form is %o be signed before a Barrister of the Supreme Court, Stipen-
diery lagistrate, Notary Public or Justice of the Peace anl returned
to 1 i,

L Yihe :Peymastenlo o0 -y
Separation Allotance Branch,
St Johnfs,nﬂd.

s

1. Name

in full of soldier. Rank. Reg't, or Unit., Regt. No.
/ / - :

Hge of soldier. Married or Single.

e Neme in full of mother. Age. Oceupation,

7 .
Permapent Address.

Lol deliid,

Where Imployed,

¥ neme of your hushend., Age. Occupation

5. If your husband is no “supporting you
- state the reason. ”

6, If your husbend is = chronic invalid
and totally incapaciteted, stete nature of
maledy, ( A Mcdical Cexriificate must bhe
enclosed with this docurnent stating from
vhat date husbznd hog bheen totally incapaci< ~—-—-—
tated, oid for how long inecapecity is likely
to continue, )

7. I% you arc a widow, stete Qate ond M
pldse of death of Your hushend.

— ——

é"‘——‘/
¥ 7 e L
8. Have you married egein 5imce death of

above mentioned hush adsp

Hames of your other cliildreh; Address in Aga. 000up'ation Merried -
S Rl L P ~or Single.
" 25 ¢ 2 L % &5 i




state value of real property belongmg
to you and your husband..

13, State value of personel property
- belonging %o you ond your husband.

14, If husbad is dead state velue of

real and pcrsonel Pro; 7erty left by
him. : \_'/_L.

15, Actual’ smount contributed by soldicr . .w ' iﬁ
during the year prior to enlistmen t. éwz 9‘4; -%M, .

16, Was this amount contributed weekly oxr

nonthly,.
',E 17, Did this é&mount incluvde paymeni of soxd!s % )
E - boardpitec. s :
% 5 18. State your sofi's trade oxr'occupotion prior

to enlistment..

19, State cmount of his weges pexr weck. /7£_?_ ts-/fw
20, State nane and zddress of his last @ A % 1 z f
enployer. B"\LW

: e ;
i 21, Stete amount of monthly support 0 ! 4%
i : from son since enlistmen . / ?' T 1 :

224 + Stete zmount of allotment received
by yeu from son since enlistment,

| 23, State from vhat date did you receive
. ~allotment ?

24,  Actual emount ¢ontributed by WécIcly Monthly.

other children. e,

25, re any of these children in the enmloy ‘ :
o:E you oxr your husban ? : u«b




o e

Vith whom are you residing at
present ¢

28, Heve yov made a previous clcim foxr
Scparation Allowsice, IZ not, why ?
Give porticulars.

1

29, Ave you alrezdy in weceipt of Seperstion “ad
Ll owance from ocny sovrge ?  IF 50, how much? -

e e R e

#3.  Are you already in receint of any paynent ‘[
from any Patriotic Fund ? If so,how much.

L. . Wan the doldier =t the time o2 his enlich:
ment an employee of the NTld. Governmente bbo

52, In whot capacity ! in vhat place ? : ‘—'/-j

35, Is he in receipt of a salary as such vhile :
serving in the Roval Nevrfoundlend Regiment ? Q/Lb
If so, how much.

rE TR e g 1 S— $ 4

I herewith moke this solemmn Declaration conscientiously
believing the same %0 be true and knowing &t to be of the same foree
and ‘effect as if made under O02th and in irtue of pthe Dvidente Act,

Si-nature of Affliqant. P

Place of Rusidence..

®ovecsese e

S0 ]
Si-mature of Brrrister of the Suvreme )
Court, Stivendisrylicgidtrate, liotery Public /a' :
or Justice of the Pcace. * A K ...........f-g

Ay This covlication must be signed by two responsible parties one
oX whom must be a Clergyman, the other a representative of your locel
Patriotic lx"x.n% Commi tee!; T oif! -Lhai ta dhe begt of-Fheir know. .

Ti

17

Duclared and su'tgiibed before me at.w

0

Tohis;‘-n--- . -...‘.....A......-..-dw 0xa.

ledge dfter cdreful inve ation the above siztements are correct eni- -
the soldier first above mentioned

the sgole support of the ephlidant. -
--,000-00-‘:,:-'-----ot-anlnoo.

B.Lgﬂature of. chTQyme.nn LR

Sisnotnre of mémber of the Paimi
fend Conmittee,







5,119

Liout.Col.G.2
iy ; 'cn!

£ Deax Sir:

'WESK'x afemuan o i the enclosed letter from W.
L.Hazvey, I beg to state that on“s_dji-t.'xnh last, I woote
to ms.nm:_i;. asking her to furnish ne "Birth Certificate”
of her son AMBROSE, but same has mot yet come to hend.

In view of the statemem t that her som AMBROSE

has a crippled arm, it will alse be necessary to have the i
~enclosed Medical Certificate sigmed by yher Dootor,
showing extent, nature and duration of his incapacity.

Will you kindly have this explained to Mr.
W.L.Harvey and Mrs.Hiokey, end esk them to have the

ot form completed and returned to this ﬂﬂ;‘:o. a8 soon

as possible, and oblige, _ o
ARG Yours truly i :




fw%wﬂ m.zg%ﬁ
Wzﬁ/é%‘, (Cotbter 22 %
i A
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Bell islend.

' Debr ir:=
With reference to your
letter of lovmﬂ:sz 17th., Tegerding the nwuaatun
@f Mrs. klizabeth mokoy. Lo :
wish to draw your
attonunn 7 ] the fagt that Dx.coznmn oott.l’.ﬁas
that .mmosa hus not been troubled ulth/a:ft siun
191&. -
1 have thexeZoze ban
rected to suk if AMBROSK o:zued for enlistmemt,
u 80, on what date, ana m‘t is the number of his




Manager, } :
Dominion Iron & steelo Co.,
B g Bell 1sland

Dear Sir:-

T have boen directed i
te roqm st t.hut Jou mfom me whnt we:r

: ; earnings of ambrose makoy from
' ' to 1st sy 1917,

e the average o

the 1st Jmnuary 1915

I undarstaﬂ& that
he wan auploysﬂ in your maninc :shop. Bell Ialand. :

Yours truly,
f

mmjpy A




Major J. M., 1,19.1"1,91. ik
Dept. of Mititis,
ST. JD:EI'S. : =

Dear ‘Sir: ; :
With reference %o yours of the $0th. we peg to

gay that the party you refaf t0 was in our employ
during 1915, 1916 and 1917 as assistant to Surveyors, :

and his average monthly earhings were 1wenty seven
dollars end rirty cents ($27.60) per month. “;
ks

\

Yours truly, v )
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BB/EB October 20, 1919.

i Major Howley, : -
| 0, I. C. Pay ﬂnd Records. ;

%S ]
i Please pay J. Hickey 252, 4
the sum of Four dollars snd fifty cents,

Being transportation from Bell Island, and board for two
days. Charge the same to the Civil Re-establishment Committee.

‘L‘ : ~$4-'50

40T
For V. O.

RS,

DS TreT N0

S em 2z IRITIALS I, / E‘Z o _,c / L2k v
3 AR S T S 14T s T d ? -
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Cheque No.29564

CB Faboe "

Amount,

862

/]

Dissect® Sheet No.......

CERTIFICATIO




In Acct. with _Pte.T Bickey,

Chequé No. 281

Reg'l A’c No. \. CB. Folio No
Date R;l%’.n I"I: gfce Particulars. Amount.

Feb./10 | 302 | $15 S ngh

g

CERTIFICATIO

3 $15

! Dissect® Sheet No
.Recap. Sheet No.....80R......

- Checked by

RECEIPT
W - .. February.10th,
Rereied  from the Ist. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT the sum of

SeaaLliligy ' "’*‘!)éllars'

Cents in Payment as above stated.




o .
 DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.

o PAY VOUCHER,
}ﬂmm the 5’71«4{ (ﬁ’ew/omm’/am/ %;zmem’

_%e devm a/ .................... /&./ 4}% /_—/_fi@a//am

Ch. M(-)q's“)f'nl L
- Regtl. Vo Ranf
Py Ledger. //3 Initi 1@40;(, !

Gen. Ledger. wves  Jnitials.







DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

REGI MENTAL PAY BRANCH.

PAY VOUCHER. :
,gfl% %ﬂ . 19 ‘7

Recelvea %mm tde First gj’ew;/éam//ana/ %eyammt
Me sum of . "

dw/ance ¢ @W %/
Ch. No. //7 O?I-mhl ; a]

Regtl. No..... . WNo. £
Pay Ledger //3 Initials. /id : . 'x’

Gen. Ledger. hecidmitiales v LU
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TO  DEPUTY PAYMAGTER , |
8T JoENS N.F

No.252 Pte John Hickey. Allotment pa
and Identity Certificatem received,
ooy I ‘enclose: will make payments accordingly.

Copy of my Memo.No.52 to Adjutant
29/12/14 & 19/1/15

Allotment K 567.
bt ACTING PAYMASTER,

Tdentity Certificate I 383.

: %/@Wﬂowh

® PAYMaSTER

Gy

2




on l'h!.oh your ,m‘h“’ lﬁtm atﬁm untar; age;
uuly 30th July, 1916 Any mrmjwc-un I
should be glad to supply.

Mitt.-cbl. »

; ; &
Chief Staff Officer,
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RECEIRT.

I nereby cortify that I have reocived tho 1914-1915 Tl

No A?iféé Nario ,?QjZfiiggiqlﬁﬁféasf -

-Witnoss._



CTATH TOX TSCUS OF ITBATD
of 1°14-15 SmAR, i

Deparﬁmcntlof;Militia,

St. John's.

T hcr by makc ulaim for issuc of Riband of

1914 15-Stax,
G T oortify that T am ontitiod fo this iseus,
20 having served.om* : 4
5 pu : :from ;71 7~' 1915 1o ! 1 Ly ) 1916

'(Da.tf-)%?.:’:.lho')....ﬂ.'...fRonl*)pft:..( m;&%afigg :
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Extreot from Dilly Orders Port 11 Unit‘ The Royal lﬁlo
Regts, 3t Johw's, Apl. S6th, 1517.

252 l’tﬂq F.J. Hiekeyo

' x boen found mmuu; mt 18 u-g






KBy Jobn Jes 35/4/17

[ Y N

e Y

MED UNFIT,
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e folloving man returned by 5.5."5eetian” was attashed
o the stwemgth Peds 10th,

| 252 Pte. Hickey,

N A



Extract of Qasualty Lust received £:om P.&.RO
January 26th. 1917, '

263, P%e J.J Hickey.

Due to sail per ®gcoutian® Liverpool 36/1/17.
for Ien:foundland.




CABLES AND ;T.I‘LEGMH&

“SYNOPTICAL," | PAY & RECORD OFFICE,
y S 68, VICTORIA STREET,
TELEPHONE: 4 :

VICTORIA 147.

LONDON, S.W.,

TosE vOTHE
PAYMASTER & OFFICER l/c. RECORDS.

AND THE FOLLOWING NO. QUOTED: 18th Octobe_r X 16 "’g‘,‘-.
_4328/180

by~

His Excellency the Govermor,

St. John's, Newfoundland. W Ll

Sir,

No. 252, Sgt. J.V. Temple. 8.6
With reference to your letter No. 105, 5/9/16, I
have the honour to state that the following reference
is made by the 0.C. 2nd Battalion:

"I regret that it is not within my power to
"grant such a furlough as it cannot be supported
"by a medical recommendation.”

I have the honour to be,
Sir, - ‘

Your obedient servant,

Paymaster & 0. i/c Records.




262, -PTE. J. HIOKBY,

DISCHARGED FROM HOSPITAL,

GRANTED FURLOUGH, 28/0/18 to 8/10/1s.
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Rrtraet of Cagualtive yeseived fron ey & n&uﬂ Loffice,
I.aa!nn. dated July S1.W¢
(ixtreet #fop Avmy Yom B £38, from m-ﬁm-ﬂm.

dated “11/’/1"

#8652 Pte. J. Hickey.

Wounded in Aetion 1/7/16,




'mmwm armm m 0 mlm.
 July 22, 1916, ‘

Blp-rb by toltsrqh present enditiu of
Capt. Rowsoll, Liout. Bemister, 1500 mehon.
41 I&m 1420 &mlrd, 252 Hickey, 996
0'Driscell, 1340 Dewsen, 1614 Carter, 1085 Dumm,
490 Keel, 1293 Ryder, 940 Hicks, 1271 Guy, 630
Cuff, 468 louland, 524 Cuff, 1917 Wade, 742
Mifflin, 1411 Gosse, 682 Rowe, 1368 Bragil, 1320
Chipman. ‘

i & e Bk b e s e




_NEWFOUSDLAND CONTTNENT

Extract of Ca.suaity List received from Pe&«R:0s
P : g : July' 3lst 1918,

-

P - 383, Pte J. Hickey.

l/ltaw:tomdland R. GSW Leg To Eng ex 1 Can. Gen. Hos.
7th, July: 1916, |










it briwacin % A Y s

% All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been réceived for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the S2nder the amount paid for its transmission. ! ; ;

1n case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N¢P. T, or its Servants whilst the Message

i the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message. : .

T, shall not be liable to' make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or
‘the non-transmission or non-delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever. such
nsmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred. ! :
‘The control of the N P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purﬁ:ses of these Conditions at any point where,
in the conrse of the transit of the Message to itsdestination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (aud the N. P: T. shall have full power so to entrust the
Mes<age) for further transmission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any admmxstrahonorm!h«'l‘?
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in_connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the followin; Telferam b ffarded according to the foregoing Conditions , by which I agree to abide.
) By - e

(NOT TRANSMITTED) ¢ 1

Signature of Sender_ OALL /¥

y

Dated Ju‘.).y 123 1916.
To lirs. niﬁlbﬁth Hickey,

' Fast Wabanae

Regret to inferm you that Nes 262, Private Jehn
J. Hickey, imswwpssismi ws st First Sbadienary
Hospital, Etrvetah, July third, gunset weund legs.

 J.R. BENNEIT ~
Colenial Secretary.
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Extract of Cacueltiee received from Pay & Record e

0ffice, London, dated July 12,1916,

#2562 Pte. J.J.Hickey. .

?

Gunshot wound r1eps,

Admitted 1 Gene 8l Hospitel, itretat July 3,1916.

-
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252 Eiekey John J.




b Regmenta:. Noo 252 was allo‘bted to Pt‘e :..1. mcx.;c.

| wm_ﬁp_ﬁlw:
: Recoxd MEgkox
o Dopte of Militla, .

Moxeh £5th, 1919,




Regiment or Corps
A Rank_E&.._ N

e
Enlisted (a) Terms of Service (a)

Vs 4.@:4
Date of appé{atmentl
Ausonlancdmivy

i (& 4
Numerical pogitign on

present rank _ roll of N.€

Extended Re-engaged;"‘g’_"'/"_. Qualification (3) : '
Report :

Record of

Date of promotion to}

etc,, during active service, as
reported on Army Form B. 218, Army Form Place
From ?"hg“‘ A, 86, or in other official docl:ments. ‘The
receive authority to be quoted in each case.

Rem:
taken from Army Form B.213,
Army Form 36, or

oﬂicmldocuments.
Embavked St. John's, T 10 - 1
Liseubarxed Alexandr

) 7./.(
meal‘.i;ed_i_J_;"u‘ﬁ}_.j:ip odd 13-9- 75|
TEmbik*d f?’c}r?: Suez by 3. 46
fisemblc’d M 223 /4

1
_L..-.._v uua. BB 55 pg X

/.{/O_ //755-

7/ 3 o3

%—CAPT-\H\&

FOR O.lfe INFANTRY RECORDS
G.H.Q; 8 ECHELON.

or enu:hneut will be =nund




8q uadron, Troop, Battery and Company OOnduct Sheet - 
Regunent anWW £0.0.

Printed nni Bold by Gale & Polden, Ltd., Welhngfon ‘Works, Aldershot. 2/6 per 100.20, 712—5
Trade Good Conduct Badges, Bervice Pay or Proficiency Pay

Bqlmmhllnmbumll.ﬂm Enlistment
No. % : n ! S [ 3
s Ageon % :nn. months i A ’, e
/7 mund%Vm = ; )
with Golouriry 215 : \ JAN 57 o
] @G A\ AN 27 en
Reserve years. o \ :

Period of {
with

OFFENCE D of Punishment awarded | ‘st ordar By whom awarded REMARKS

obicend froee ot e b2 gofbeec. s %ot ,4'0642 4470 L5, y./-/.“/éf‘ /éimmccf
M@M%M @Mu Qcteups e 75| (Bpd lerennoto

W/ 30 @ i Purade 47,;;.&.1 2 4476 c.€. 8. 7. 15 ﬂf»rﬂw

W&A#:«A /174-41M qa’.f“-_c; -&;/fﬂ;/fﬂ&m«ou %]4/7747

fcecl oy ol oy

To be carried over




rho, Public Archives Reeords Centre . ) i C e i
L Tunn; u-Paaf.ure ) whial : )
- Ot 3, Ontario - - MARK YOUR REPLY:

i
3 Attention: Reference Sesction For attention of:

het HICK&(/ Mv\ 9! e~ Service No._ 2 5-7’“
(Surname) 7 (Chri#tian Names) »

Veteran is stated to have served during S. African War ( ) World War 1 (“)/

To enable this WAR VETERANS ALLOWANCE stmwr AUTHORITY to determine the
eligibility of the above-named, will you kindly fwnish the follouing particulars:

1, uding that oWr@) HIGHEST RANK IN UNIT:
@ : LAy
(b)
PURLE 1
i Ny
A
(a) 4 1968
(e) OTTAWA, ON1., GANADA
(£)

(If other than CEF please so designate following applicable unit)
2, THEATRES OF SERVICE

(a) South African War : :
Date and port of embarkation ; J

(b) World War I - (If Canadmonly, state if with erritorial limitations).
gt B MR G e

Date(s) embarked for U.K.

AND Date(s) disembarked in Canada from U.K.

Period(s) of desertion in U.K.

-

3. Any other military service U

= { * ]
4. Date and place of all enlistments XL W!A 4 <Z (/‘ /Xj
5, Date of all discharges and reason Q; W { 7/7

6., .Date and place of birth as per
attestat:lon _paper

Harita.l status; If married, / o
namo “in full of wits : o S

: Reliwn




